
From: 
To: Amex Centurian Travel 

Subject: Re: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... [Incident: I60520-000189J 
Date: Thu, 19 May 2016 19:08:18 +0000 

Please BOOK these ticket foaand.! thanks 

On May 19, 2016, at 2:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back.. 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:44 PM 

Cool. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:42 PM 

wrote: 

ok. no problemEnd says she traveled from NY through Moscow before and did not require transit visa.. 
I will get back to you on this.. 

On May 19. 2016. at 2:37 PM. Natalia Molotkova ict i wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back.. 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM 

My bad, it is total for 2 tickets. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM 

this is the total fare for one ticket correct? 

On May 19, 2016. at 2:18 PM, Natalia MoloUcova wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

EFTA00324923



1 SU 
1 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

2 SU 
2 SU 

101 25JUN JFK SVO022012 0625A 
2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK, on It... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

I o u!..; M day through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From 

Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI NatashaUlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever Is best price) 

Need for: 

; nationalit birthday-

and 

birthday 

Thanks. 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

date of expiry 

To learn more about email securityor report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ameriononlarett 

9 2015 Amerian Express. All rights reserved 

When booting concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor ('Concierge Company'). In some cases, Concierge 
Company will provide you with certain information about the service providerisl fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by 
Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully 
consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not 
authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in anyway. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge 
Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the 
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of 
any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge 
Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. 
Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayotg and may not be used without written permission. Used 

hereunder by license. For Googk Maps Terms of Use" click here: (bno://mans,goggie corn/help/terms inagthml). For "Map Legal Notices" click 
here: ihUmaszbusaceLpjanfr trientheinnegainotkesinam htmlli There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express 
perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or sNpping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve 
the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or 
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inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also 
provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www americanexoressiom/trawIterms California 01111022318, Washington UW600-469494, 
Iowa TAXON, Nevada NWI2001-0126 

Refil 160520-000189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (1 don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 
1 SU 

2 SU 
2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 
2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK. on it... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI NatashaOlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and retum on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for: 

; nationality 

and 

: birthday 

Thanks. 

birthday-

: date of expiry 

prNacv Statement I Visit the Centurion rard wehute 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at gmedranexpress comialysling. 

9 2015 American Express. Al rights reserved 
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When booking concierge services foe Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company'(. In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain information about the service providerls) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge 
Company or American Express in anyway. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way 
responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or 
products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, 
damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayotg and may not be used without written permission. Used 

hereunder by license. For Google Maps Terms of Use" click here: (bunamarsgougte enm/holo/terms_marshLmj). For "Map Legal Notices" crick 
here: sfI plOwww.ma gcLogle.com/helopAgalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on 
your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. 
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel 
counselors. For more information please visit www arnerleaneyoreis com/IrAvelterm• California MI1022318, Washington trainee-469-694, Iowa TAKO2, Nevada NV12001-0126 

Ref 160520.000189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM 

My bad, it is total for 2 tickets. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relatonshp Mena er 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM 

this is the total fare for one ticket correct? 

On May 19. 2016. at 2:18 PM. Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

P. 
To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 
1 SU 

2 SU 
2 SU 

2105 I5JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 
2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Mololkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

EFTA00324926



From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK. on 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours. Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI Natasha(Please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and retum on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for: 

and 

Thanks. 

; nationality- birthday-

: birthday : date of expiry 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To team more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amentaneapresa comhabiallag. 

9 2015 American Express. Al rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor rConcierge Company'I. In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain information about the service providerls) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express Is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge 
Company or American Express in anyway. The Card member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way 
responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or 
products provided by the service provider (including. but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, 
damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayot9 and may not be used without written permission. Used 

hereunder by license. For 000gie Maps Terms of Use" click here: (hula://maasgogle.cornthelaterms maps.htmj). For "Map Legal Notices" crick 
here: fighadasammagygooglessmtlathbaggajuolicgunapa htaaj). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on 
your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions ce inactions of such suppliers. 
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sates targets ce other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel 
counselors. For more information please visit www.afilf9lean9X0(0la rom/traveltnms California 0 -T11022318, Washington USINE40-469-69a, Iowa TAMON, Nevada NV12001-0126 

Refit 160520-0E0189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 
1 SU 

2 SU 
2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 022012 0625A 
2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

EFTA00324927



Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK. on it... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relatonshio Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI NalashaUlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for: 

and 

Thanks, 

; nationality birthday. 

birthday : date of expiry 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at ameriraneribress- oarellabbbieg. 

9 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor l'Concierge Company'l. In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or 
American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before 
choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or 
American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way responsible for 
the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by 
the service provider (Including, but not Mined to negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service 
provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any 
services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayoto and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder 

by license. For Google MapsTerms of Use' click here: (Imp://maps.google.com/help/terms maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices' click 
here: bIlip:(/viwtmaps.google.cornfhelo/kgalnorices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your 
behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and 
preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to 
be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more 
information please visit www.americanexpress.corn/travelterms California 0111022318, Washington UBIN600469-69a, Iowa TM/002, Nevada NVN2001-0126 

Ref8160520-000189 
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